

M/R

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

~~ਕਾਨ੍ਹ~~

~~NH-30 ਦਾ ਮੁੱ~~

~~ਕਾਨ੍ਹ~~

~~ਫਾਇਲ 3221 ਮਾਮਲਾ~~

~~ਫਾਇਲ 21ਵੀਂ~~

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Moharia

~~ਸ਼੍ਰੀ~~

~~ਸਾਹਿਬਜ਼ਾਦਾ ਫ਼ਤਿਹ ਸਿੰਘ (A.E.)~~

DIVISION

~~ਕਾਨ੍ਹ ਅਤੇ 21ਵੀਂ ਮਿਲਿਟਰੀ~~

~~ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿੰਘ~~

SUB-DIVISION

~~Ag.No.~~

~~37 MBD/21-22~~

M B No. 612

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair and 5 years Routine maintenance of Road from NH 30 to Maan Kamathya Asthan Vill. Kutra via Harizandole Under MR 3054					
Agency - Kaimur Developers Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No - MBD 38/2021-22					
Date of L.A. 26.02.2022					
Date of completion 25.11.2022					
① clearing and getting Road land by manual means completion per T-S					
- 2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.25 = 750.00 ✓					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 900.00 ✓					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.25 = 750.00 ✓					
2 x 9 x 30.00 x 1.25 = 675.00 ✓					
- 2 x 6.00 x 1.25 = 15.00 ✓					
- 2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00 = 600.00 ✓					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.00 = 300.00 ✓					
2 x 6.50 x 1.00 = 13.00 ✓					
TO TOTAL = 4003.00 ✓					
= 0.4003 Hect ✓					
J.B. 4.4.22					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) P.V and laying of hot applied Thermo plastic compound on Road marking. Comp. as per T-5.					
$2 \times 2000 \text{ W} \times 0.10 = 400.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Total 4.11.22 J.R.  04/11/2022 AE					

1st and Final Bill

Name of work - Repair and 5 years routine maintenance of Road from NH30

to Maa Kamakhya Asthan

Vill. Kachra Wd. Harigan

total Under MP 3054

Agency - Kaimur Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement No MBD 37/2021-22

Date of LOA - 26.02.2022

Date of completion - 25.11.2022

Continuation

1st and Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) clearing and grubbing road land.

Qty vide TMB item

1 page 1 = 400 Hect.

c B 57113.22 / Hect B 22,845 = 00

(2) Const. of sub. grade and center shoulder

Vide TMB item, Pg 12

= 1359.06 m³

c B 195.82 / m³ B 2,65,199 = 00

(3) Const. of granular sub^{Gr} base by P.V.

well graded material

Vide TMB item, Pg (2-3)

= 128.53 m³

Limit = 125.41 m³

c B 2875.27 / m³ B 3,60,588 = 00

(4) P.V. laying spreading and compacting stone aggr. of specific size to WBM Gr-2.

Vide TMB item, Pg 3-4

= 72.66 m³

c B 5200 / m³ B 3,77,840 = 00

c B 10,27,472 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Total work value = ~~659982300~~
6600182200



04/01/2023
A₂E

- (i) Stone aggregates = 315.96 m^3
- (ii) Screening material = 99.41 m^3
- (iii) Local sand = 64.21 m^3
- (iv) Bricks = 8640 Nos
- (v) Coarse sand = 2.19 m^3
- (vi) Batcher work = 1359.06 m^3

414123

~~28/6/23~~

PILOT - 6971000/- with no - 44 act - 4700

4-18/11/22